
 

Meistbeteiligung 

 

 

Verein                        Teilnehmer 

 

Burgschützen Burgrain           23 

Altbachschützen Hausen          14 

SG Eschbaum                     13 

Gambrinus Niedergeislbach       12 

SG Falkenhorst Forstenried      10 

Waldeslust Lappach              10 

SV Harpfing                      8 

SG Immergrün Aising              7 

SG Bussard Oberpframmern         3 

FSG Isen                         2 

FSG Laufen                       2 

SV Hubertus Pfraundorf           2 

Team Moosfeldring                2 

ASG Buchbach                     1 

Diana St. Wolfgang               1 

SG Hubertus Oberschweinbach      1 

SG Prinz Eugen München           1 

SG Vorderkaiser Kiefersfelden    1 

ZSG ST. Christoph                1 



 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2008 Gästeklasse 

                             Waldeslust Lappach e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

    1  Eberhard Klaus                 OK      19    00:23:59:93   00:24:44:93   SG Immergrün Aising            

    2  Moser Christian                OK      14    00:21:04:11   00:25:34:11   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      

  ***  Hinterstoißer Albert           OK      14    00:21:09:33   00:25:39:33   SV Harpfing                    

    3  Drexl Andreas                  OK      16    00:22:42:81   00:25:42:81   SG Hubertus Oberschweinbach    

  ***  Wurmer Hans                    OK      17    00:23:35:88   00:25:50:88   Altbachschützen Hausen         

    4  Reiner Axel                    OK      16    00:23:17:42   00:26:17:42   Burgschützen Burgrain          

  ***  Brunner Johannes               OK      15    00:22:57:86   00:26:42:86   Altbachschützen Hausen         

    5  Hengstmengel Tom               OK      14    00:22:27:33   00:26:57:33   SG Bussard Oberpframmern       

    6  Wieser Christian               OK      13    00:22:42:87   00:27:57:87   Burgschützen Burgrain          

  ***  Schmaus Stefan                 OK      13    00:23:09:84   00:28:24:84   Altbachschützen Hausen         

  ***  Holnburger Martin              OK      13    00:23:11:43   00:28:26:43   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      

  ***  Osterloher Andreas             OK      17    00:27:18:38   00:29:33:38   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      

    7  Reiner Georg-Michael           OK      12    00:23:43:61   00:29:43:61   Burgschützen Burgrain          

  ***  Pritz Walter                   OK      16    00:26:49:05   00:29:49:05   Burgschützen Burgrain          

  ***  Bauer Josef                    OK      13    00:27:25:79   00:32:40:79   SG Eschbaum                    

  ***  Gfüllner Thomas                OK       9    00:24:41:56   00:32:56:56   SG Eschbaum                    

  ***  Weißenbacher Hans              OK      10    00:26:03:57   00:33:33:57   SG Immergrün Aising            

  ***  Falterer Rudi                  OK      12    00:28:58:78   00:34:58:78   Altbachschützen Hausen         

  ***  Deuschl Josef                  OK      10    00:28:55:92   00:36:25:92   SG Eschbaum                    

  ***  Wurmer Max-Josef               OK       8    00:30:35:84   00:39:35:84   Altbachschützen Hausen         

  ***  Pritz Tamara                   OK      10    00:32:20:57   00:39:50:57   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    8  Vogel Norbert                  OK      16    00:37:06:57   00:40:06:57   SG Falkenhorst Forstenried     

 

 

 



 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2008 Gästeklasse 

                             Waldeslust Lappach e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

    1  Hinterstoißer Albert           H1       9    00:12:13:75    40.00   00:13:38:75   SV Harpfing                    

    2  Höger Florian                  H1      10    00:13:09:18    40.00   00:13:49:18   SG Immergrün Aising            

    3  Deser Thomas                   H1       9    00:12:41:16    40.00   00:14:06:16   SV Harpfing                    

    4  Brunner Johannes               H1       8    00:12:20:74    40.00   00:14:30:74   Altbachschützen Hausen         

  ***  Wieser Christian               H1       8    00:12:36:78    40.00   00:14:46:78   Burgschützen Burgrain          

  ***  Eberhard Klaus                 H1       9    00:13:23:40    40.00   00:14:48:40   SG Immergrün Aising            

    5  Schmaus Stefan                 H1       7    00:12:34:52    40.00   00:15:29:52   Altbachschützen Hausen         

  ***  Reiner Georg-Michael           H1       6    00:12:55:61    40.00   00:16:35:61   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    6  Pointner Konrad                H1       7    00:14:30:35     0.00   00:16:45:35   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    7  Beck Christian                 H1       7    00:14:06:68    40.00   00:17:01:68   SG Falkenhorst Forstenried     

    8  Huber Christian                H1       9    00:15:42:30    40.00   00:17:07:30   SV Harpfing                    

    9  Kögel Thomas                   H1       6    00:13:45:42    40.00   00:17:25:42   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      

   10  Reich Anton                    H1       8    00:16:41:30     0.00   00:18:11:30   FSG Isen                       

   11  Bauer Zeno                     H1       7    00:16:44:59    40.00   00:19:39:59   SG Eschbaum                    

   12  Peteratzinger Rainer           H1       6    00:16:40:92     0.00   00:19:40:92   Team Moosfeldring              

   13  Plattner Johannes              H1       6    00:17:12:54     0.00   00:20:12:54   FSG Isen                       

   14  Nesswetter Helmut              H1       4    00:16:21:86    40.00   00:21:31:86   SG Eschbaum                    

   15  Bachmaier Martin               H1       3    00:16:54:54     0.00   00:22:09:54   Waldeslust Lappach             

   16  Brandlhuber Norbert            H1       2    00:17:27:49     0.00   00:23:27:49   Waldeslust Lappach             

 

 

 

 



 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2008 Gästeklasse 

                             Waldeslust Lappach e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

    1  Osterloher Andreas             H2      10    00:14:09:64    40.00   00:14:49:64   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      

    2  Junker Franz                   H2       9    00:13:35:26    40.00   00:15:00:26   SG Eschbaum                    

    3  Gams Gottfried                 H2       8    00:14:55:41     0.00   00:16:25:41   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      

    4  Kögel Jürgen                   H2       7    00:14:14:15    40.00   00:17:09:15   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      

    5  Pritz Walter                   H2       8    00:15:18:80    40.00   00:17:28:80   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    6  Meyr Robert                    H2       8    00:15:35:00    40.00   00:17:45:00   SG Immergrün Aising            

    7  Bauer Josef                    H2       7    00:15:24:67    40.00   00:18:19:67   SG Eschbaum                    

    8  Esposito Carlo                 H2       7    00:16:26:24     0.00   00:18:41:24   ZSG ST. Christoph              

    9  Gfüllner Thomas                H2       4    00:13:55:71    40.00   00:19:05:71   SG Eschbaum                    

   10  Falterer Rudi                  H2       7    00:16:24:44    40.00   00:19:19:44   Altbachschützen Hausen         

   11  Oertel Matthias                H2       5    00:15:03:75    40.00   00:19:28:75   SG Eschbaum                    

   12  Stolpe Denis                   H2       2    00:15:35:39     0.00   00:21:35:39   Burgschützen Burgrain          

   13  Huber Franz                    H2       5    00:17:50:73     0.00   00:21:35:73   Burgschützen Burgrain          

   14  Bürger Wolfgang                H2       5    00:19:07:84     0.00   00:22:52:84   Burgschützen Burgrain          

   15  Häusler Anton                  H2       3    00:20:15:50     0.00   00:25:30:50   Burgschützen Burgrain          

 

 

 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2008 Gästeklasse 

                             Waldeslust Lappach e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

    1  Häusler Rupert                 H3       9    00:15:23:80    40.00   00:16:48:80   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    2  Moser Georg                    H3       5    00:13:43:24    40.00   00:18:08:24   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      

    3  Brandlhuber Konrad             H3       5    00:13:51:41    40.00   00:18:16:41   Waldeslust Lappach             

    4  Wittmann Franz                 H3       6    00:15:24:29     0.00   00:18:24:29   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    5  Weißenbacher Hans              H3       5    00:14:08:00    40.00   00:18:33:00   SG Immergrün Aising            

    6  Rambold Hans                   H3       8    00:18:24:45    40.00   00:20:34:45   ASG Buchbach                   

    7  Lerch Sepp                     H3       8    00:19:53:31     0.00   00:21:23:31   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    8  Reiner Sebastian               H3       8    00:20:05:40     0.00   00:21:35:40   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    9  Mayerbacher Martin             H3       2    00:17:15:40     0.00   00:23:15:40   SG Immergrün Aising            

   10  Deml Rudi                      H3       4    00:21:27:14     0.00   00:25:57:14   Diana St. Wolfgang             

 

 



 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2008 Gästeklasse 

                             Waldeslust Lappach e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

    1  Roßhuber Tanja                 D1      10    00:15:18:30    40.00   00:15:58:30   FSG Laufen                     

    2  Gaigl Birgit                   D1       8    00:17:35:78     0.00   00:19:05:78   Waldeslust Lappach             

    3  Pointner Barbara               D1       4    00:15:11:93     0.00   00:19:41:93   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    4  Deuschl Johanna                D1       7    00:17:14:80    40.00   00:20:09:80   SG Eschbaum                    

    5  Bauer Helga                    D1       7    00:17:21:07    40.00   00:20:16:07   SG Eschbaum                    

    6  Marschmann Christine           D1       7    00:19:50:24     0.00   00:22:05:24   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      

    7  Solchenberger Katharina        D1       5    00:18:03:13    40.00   00:22:28:13   SG Eschbaum                    

    8  Schwimmer Maria                D1       4    00:18:16:05     0.00   00:22:46:05   Waldeslust Lappach             

    9  Hable Johanna                  D1       4    00:18:02:15    40.00   00:23:12:15   SG Falkenhorst Forstenried     

   10  Peteratzinger Christine        D1       3    00:19:49:76     0.00   00:25:04:76   Team Moosfeldring              

 

 

 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2008 Gästeklasse 

                             Waldeslust Lappach e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

    1  Kögel Rosmarie                 D2       8    00:17:58:74    40.00   00:20:08:74   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      

    2  Festner Judith                 D2       8    00:19:33:21     0.00   00:21:03:21   SV Hubertus Pfraundorf         

    3  Haslberger Marianne            D2       5    00:16:48:17    40.00   00:21:13:17   Waldeslust Lappach             

    4  Wittmann Christine             D2       5    00:17:52:64     0.00   00:21:37:64   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    5  Häusler Annemarie              D2       4    00:19:14:43     0.00   00:23:44:43   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    6  Krämer Anita                   D2       2    00:30:04:47     0.00   00:36:04:47   SG Prinz Eugen München         

 

 

 



 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2008 Gästeklasse 

                             Waldeslust Lappach e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

    1  Lehner Julia                   S1       7    00:16:37:83    40.00   00:19:32:83   SG Vorderkaiser Kiefersfelden  

    2  Kögel Anna-Maria               S1       8    00:17:34:52    40.00   00:19:44:52   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      

    3  Pritz Tamara                   S1       7    00:16:59:04    40.00   00:19:54:04   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    4  Söldenwagner Jessica           S1       7    00:17:42:15    40.00   00:20:37:15   Altbachschützen Hausen         

    5  Frank Regina                   S1       7    00:19:22:83     0.00   00:21:37:83   Waldeslust Lappach             

    6  Vogel Julia                    S1       5    00:17:36:33    40.00   00:22:01:33   SG Falkenhorst Forstenried     

    7  Albrecht Susanne               S1       6    00:19:10:64    40.00   00:22:50:64   SG Falkenhorst Forstenried     

    8  Obermaier Johanna              S1       5    00:18:58:71    40.00   00:23:23:71   Waldeslust Lappach             

    9  Lohmaier Liesa                 S1       5    00:20:50:33     0.00   00:24:35:33   Waldeslust Lappach             

   10  Albrecht Kati                  S1       1    00:21:19:55     0.00   00:28:04:55   SG Falkenhorst Forstenried     

 

 

 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2008 Gästeklasse 

                             Waldeslust Lappach e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

    1  Deuschl Seppi                  S2       7    00:15:23:08     0.00   00:17:38:08   SG Eschbaum                    

    2  Mehrl Tobias                   S2       8    00:17:12:23    40.00   00:19:22:23   Altbachschützen Hausen         

    3  Wurmer Max-Josef               S2       6    00:15:53:45    40.00   00:19:33:45   Altbachschützen Hausen         

    4  Nußbaumer Adrian               S2       4    00:15:34:67     0.00   00:20:04:67   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    5  Hengstmengel Jarl              S2       8    00:19:05:05    40.00   00:21:15:05   SG Bussard Oberpframmern       

    6  Krippner Marco                 S2       4    00:16:28:00    40.00   00:21:38:00   SG Falkenhorst Forstenried     

    7  Bürger Fritjoff                S2       4    00:17:53:52     0.00   00:22:23:52   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    8  Falterer Maximilian            S2       4    00:17:56:60     0.00   00:22:26:60   Altbachschützen Hausen         

    9  Schantz Martin                 S2       6    00:19:41:73    40.00   00:23:21:73   Altbachschützen Hausen         

   10  Fischer Maxi                   S2       5    00:20:53:58    40.00   00:25:18:58   Waldeslust Lappach             

   11  Vogel Philipp                  S2       2    00:19:42:05    40.00   00:26:22:05   SG Falkenhorst Forstenried     

 

 

 



 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2008 Gästeklasse 

                             Waldeslust Lappach e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

    1  Festner Rebecca                J1       7    00:17:36:93     0.00   00:19:51:93   SV Hubertus Pfraundorf         

    2  Haberger Evi                   J1       6    00:19:50:69    40.00   00:23:30:69   SG Falkenhorst Forstenried     

 

 

 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2008 Gästeklasse 

                             Waldeslust Lappach e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

    1  Wurmer Hans                    J2       8    00:12:39:01    40.00   00:14:49:01   Altbachschützen Hausen         

    2  Rambold Simon                  J2       9    00:13:30:71    40.00   00:14:55:71   SV Harpfing                    

    3  Holnburger Martin              J2       8    00:13:20:00    40.00   00:15:30:00   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      

    4  Limbrunner Franz               J2       9    00:15:36:33    40.00   00:17:01:33   SV Harpfing                    

    5  Kittel Philip                  J2       7    00:15:02:04     0.00   00:17:17:04   FSG Laufen                     

    6  Borowicz Matthias              J2       5    00:13:34:33    40.00   00:17:59:33   SV Harpfing                    

    7  Hengstmengel Nick              J2       5    00:13:50:65    40.00   00:18:15:65   SG Bussard Oberpframmern       

    8  Wunder Andreas                 J2       5    00:14:22:29    40.00   00:18:47:29   SV Harpfing                    

    9  Haberger Karl                  J2       8    00:18:28:24    40.00   00:20:38:24   SG Falkenhorst Forstenried     

 

 

 





 

        BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2008 - Mannschaft 

                             Waldeslust Lappach e.V. 

 

      Rang: Verein:                        Gesamtzeit:  

 

         1  SV Harpfing 1                  00:59:41:95 

 

              Hinterstoißer Albert         00:13:38:75   9 

              Deser Thomas                 00:14:06:16   9 

              Rambold Simon                00:14:55:71   9 

              Limbrunner Franz             00:17:01:33   9 

 

 

         2  Gambrinus Niedergeislbach 1    01:03:54:20 

 

              Osterloher Andreas           00:14:49:64  10 

              Holnburger Martin            00:15:30:00   8 

              Gams Gottfried               00:16:25:41   8 

              Kögel Jürgen                 00:17:09:15   7 

 

 

         3  Altbachschützen Hausen 1       01:04:08:71 

 

              Brunner Johannes             00:14:30:74   8 

              Wurmer Hans                  00:14:49:01   8 

              Schmaus Stefan               00:15:29:52   7 

              Falterer Rudi                00:19:19:44   7 

 

 

         4  SG Immergrün Aising 1          01:04:55:58 

 

              Höger Florian                00:13:49:18  10 

              Eberhard Klaus               00:14:48:40   9 

              Meyr Robert                  00:17:45:00   8 

              Weißenbacher Hans            00:18:33:00   5 

 

 

         5  Burgschützen Burgrain 1        01:04:56:54 

 

              Wieser Christian             00:14:46:78   8 

              Reiner Georg-Michael         00:16:35:61   6 

              Pointner Konrad              00:16:45:35   7 

              Häusler Rupert               00:16:48:80   9 

 

 

         6  SG Eschbaum 1                  01:10:03:72 

 

              Junker Franz                 00:15:00:26   9 

              Deuschl Seppi                00:17:38:08   7 

              Bauer Josef                  00:18:19:67   7 

              Gfüllner Thomas              00:19:05:71   4 

 

 

         7  Gambrinus Niedergeislbach 2    01:15:26:92 

 

              Kögel Thomas                 00:17:25:42   6 

              Moser Georg                  00:18:08:24   5 

              Kögel Anna-Maria             00:19:44:52   8 

              Kögel Rosmarie               00:20:08:74   8 

 

 

 



         8  Burgschützen Burgrain 2        01:15:29:06 

 

              Pritz Walter                 00:17:28:80   8 

              Wittmann Franz               00:18:24:29   6 

              Pointner Barbara             00:19:41:93   4 

              Pritz Tamara                 00:19:54:04   7 

 

 

 

         9  SG Eschbaum 2                  01:19:34:21 

 

              Oertel Matthias              00:19:28:75   5 

              Bauer Zeno                   00:19:39:59   7 

              Deuschl Johanna              00:20:09:80   7 

              Bauer Helga                  00:20:16:07   7 

 

        10  Waldeslust Lappach 1           01:20:13:19 

 

              Brandlhuber Konrad           00:18:16:41   5 

              Gaigl Birgit                 00:19:05:78   8 

              Haslberger Marianne          00:21:13:17   5 

              Frank Regina                 00:21:37:83   7 

 

        11  SG Falkenhorst Forstenried 1   01:21:19:25 

 

              Beck Christian               00:17:01:68   7 

              Haberger Karl                00:20:38:24   8 

              Krippner Marco               00:21:38:00   4 

              Vogel Julia                  00:22:01:33   5 

 

        12  Altbachschützen Hausen 2       01:21:59:43 

 

              Mehrl Tobias                 00:19:22:23   8 

              Wurmer Max-Josef             00:19:33:45   6 

              Söldenwagner Jessica         00:20:37:15   7 

              Falterer Maximilian          00:22:26:60   4 

 

        13  Burgschützen Burgrain 3        01:24:38:77 

 

              Nußbaumer Adrian             00:20:04:67   4 

              Lerch Sepp                   00:21:23:31   8 

              Stolpe Denis                 00:21:35:39   2 

              Reiner Sebastian             00:21:35:40   8 

 

        14  Burgschützen Burgrain 4        01:28:29:73 

 

              Huber Franz                  00:21:35:73   5 

              Wittmann Christine           00:21:37:64   5 

              Bürger Fritjoff              00:22:23:52   4 

              Bürger Wolfgang              00:22:52:84   5 

 

        15  Waldeslust Lappach 2           01:31:46:79 

 

              Bachmaier Martin             00:22:09:54   3 

              Schwimmer Maria              00:22:46:05   4 

              Obermaier Johanna            00:23:23:71   5 

              Brandlhuber Norbert          00:23:27:49   2 

 

        16  SG Falkenhorst Forstenried 2   01:35:55:53 

 

              Albrecht Susanne             00:22:50:64   6 

              Hable Johanna                00:23:12:15   4 

              Haberger Evi                 00:23:30:69   6 



              Vogel Philipp                00:26:22:05   2 


